
 
1 2   Team Scores  
T2  1   Virginia 279  275       554  -22 
1  2   East Tennessee St. 274  282       556  -20 

T2  3   Louisville 279  282       561  -15 
T7  4   Kent State 290  274       564  -12 
4  T5   Auburn 280  285       565  -11 

T7  T5   Liberty 290  275       565  -11 
T10  7   NC State 292  275       567  -9 
T7  8   Furman 290  282       572  -4 
T5  9   Duke 287  286       573  -3 

T10  10   South Carolina 292  282       574  -2 
T5  11   East Carolina 287  295       582  +6 
14  12   Coastal Carolina 300  286       586  +10 
13  13   Charlotte 296  291       587  +11 

T10  14   North Florida 292  301       593  +17 
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Myrtle Beach, SC 
General Hackler Championship 

Dates: Mar 13 - Mar 14 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T3 1   Ben James  Virginia  68  65       133  -11   
T1 2   Mats Ege  East Tennessee St.  67  67       134  -10   
T3 T3   Sebastian Moss  Louisville  68  67       135  -9   
T11 T3   Max Kennedy  Louisville  69  66       135  -9   
T1 5   Michael LaSasso  NC State  67  69       136  -8   
T20 T6   Josh Ryan  Liberty  71  66       137  -7   
T3 T6   Nathan Franks  South Carolina  68  69       137  -7   
T11 8   Bryan Lee  Virginia  69  69       138  -6   
T3 T9   Algot Kleen  East Tennessee St.  68  71       139  -5   
T26 T9   Brendan Valdes  Auburn  72  67       139  -5   
T26 T9   Lucas Augustsson  East Carolina  72  67       139  -5   
T38 T9   Cade Breitenstine  Kent State  73  66       139  -5   
T26 T9   Jonathan Yaun  Liberty  72  67       139  -5   
T3 T14   Alex Vogelsong *  Auburn  68  72       140  -4   
T15 T14   Archie Davies  East Tennessee St.  70  70       140  -4   
T3 T14   Reed Lotter  Auburn  68  72       140  -4   
T38 T17   Harris Barth  Furman  73  68       141  -3   
T20 T17   Maximilian Steinlechner  NC State  71  70       141  -3   
T15 T17   Chris Vandette  Kent State  70  71       141  -3   
T15 T17   George Duangmanee  Virginia  70  71       141  -3   
T3 T17   J.M. Butler  Auburn  68  73       141  -3   
T20 T22   Carter Graf *  NC State  71  71       142  -2   
T38 T22   Sam Lape  Furman  73  69       142  -2   
T26 T22   Deven Patel  Virginia  72  70       142  -2   
T38 T22   Evans Lewis  South Carolina  73  69       142  -2   
T20 T22   Will Morlan  Furman  71  71       142  -2   
T61 T22   Ben MacLean  Kent State  75  67       142  -2   
T61 T28   William Love  Duke  75  68       143  -1   
T11 T28   Kelly Chinn  Duke  69  74       143  -1   
T71 T28   Spencer Oxendine  NC State  77  66       143  -1   
T26 T28   Jaron Leasure *  Virginia  72  71       143  -1   
T11 T28   Remi Chartier  East Tennessee St.  69  74       143  -1   
T51 T28   Connor Newton *  Coastal Carolina  74  69       143  -1   
T38 T28   Isaac Simmons  Liberty  73  70       143  -1   
T15 T35   Jiri Zuska  Louisville  70  74       144  E   
T38 T35   Seth Taylor  Coastal Carolina  73  71       144  E   
T20 T35   Robbie Higgins  North Florida  71  73       144  E   
T38 T38   Luke Sample  Duke  73  72       145  +1   
T61 T38   Jordan Gilkison  Kent State  75  70       145  +1   
T26 T38   Carter Busse  East Carolina  72  73       145  +1   
T3 T38   Tyler DeChellis  East Carolina  68  77       145  +1   
T38 T38   Ian Siebers  Duke  73  72       145  +1   
T51 T38   Jimmy Zheng *  Duke  74  71       145  +1   
T68 T38   Tyler Gray  Coastal Carolina  76  69       145  +1   

T20 T38   Davis Lee  North Florida  71  74       145  +1 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T26 T38   Carson Bacha  Auburn  72  73       145  +1   
T15 T38   Tanner Guthrie *  Charlotte  70  75       145  +1   
T51 T48   Walker Jennings *  South Carolina  74  72       146  +2   
T51 T48   Lansdon Robbins  South Carolina  74  72       146  +2   
T51 T48   Chris Fosdick  Virginia  74  72       146  +2   
T51 T48   Carson Ownbey  Charlotte  74  72       146  +2   
T38 T48   Conor Gough  Charlotte  73  73       146  +2   
T26 T48   Bryce Reed  Kent State  72  74       146  +2   
T71 T54   Brandon Einstein  NC State  77  70       147  +3   
T38 T54   Alex van Wyk *  Coastal Carolina  73  74       147  +3   
T51 T54   Trey Crenshaw  Coastal Carolina  74  73       147  +3   
T61 T54   Connor Polender  Liberty  75  72       147  +3   
T38 T54   Ross Funderburke  Furman  73  74       147  +3   
T26 T54   Mads Røddik  Louisville  72  75       147  +3   
T80 T60   Ethan Choi  NC State  78  70       148  +4   
T26 T60   Ethan Evans  Duke  72  76       148  +4   
T51 T62   Austin Barbin  Liberty  74  75       149  +5   
T71 T62   Rafe Reynolds  South Carolina  77  72       149  +5   
T71 T62   Dongjin Park  Charlotte  77  72       149  +5   
T61 T62   Walker Crosby  Furman  75  74       149  +5   
T26 T62   Ben Woodruff  Charlotte  72  77       149  +5   
T71 T67   Garrett Cooper  Coastal Carolina  77  73       150  +6   
T68 T67   Ryan Eshleman  Auburn  76  74       150  +6   
T51 T69   Pierce Grieve  Louisville  74  77       151  +7   
T61 T69   Connor Bennink *  Coastal Carolina  75  76       151  +7   
T71 T69   Caden Baker  Charlotte  77  74       151  +7   
T26 T69   Jason Duff *  North Florida  72  79       151  +7   
T68 T73   Cooper Smith  North Florida  76  76       152  +8   
T80 T73   Ryan Davidson *  Liberty  78  74       152  +8   
T38 T73   Matty Dodd-Berry  East Tennessee St.  73  79       152  +8   
T83 T76   Zach Adams  South Carolina  80  73       153  +9   
T61 T76   Nic Brown  East Carolina  75  78       153  +9   
T51 T76   Justin Ross  North Florida  74  79       153  +9   
T83 79   Jack Tickle *  East Tennessee St.  80  74       154  +10   
T71 T80   Lance Yates  North Florida  77  78       155  +11   
T71 T80   Holden Grigg *  Coastal Carolina  77  78       155  +11   
T80 82   Owen Kim  Coastal Carolina  78  78       156  +12   
T71 T83   Philip Linberg Bondestad  East Carolina  77  81       158  +14   
T38 T83   Trace McDonald *  Coastal Carolina  73  85       158  +14   
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General Hackler Championship
The Dunes Golf & Beach Club

Myrtle Beach, SC 
General Hackler Championship 

Dates: Mar 13 - Mar 14 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Virginia 279 275 554

1 Ben James (1) 68 65 133

8 Bryan Lee (2) 69 69 138

T17 George Duangmanee (3) 70 71 141

T22 Deven Patel (4) 72 70 142

T48 Chris Fosdick (5) 74 72 146

2 East Tennessee St. 274 282 556

2 Mats Ege (3) 67 67 134

T9 Algot Kleen (4) 68 71 139

T14 Archie Davies (1) 70 70 140

T28 Remi Chartier (5) 69 74 143

T73 Matty Dodd-Berry (2) 73 79 152

3 Louisville 279 282 561

T3 Sebastian Moss (2) 68 67 135

T3 Max Kennedy (3) 69 66 135

T35 Jiri Zuska (1) 70 74 144

T54 Mads Røddik (4) 72 75 147

T69 Pierce Grieve (5) 74 77 151

4 Kent State 290 274 564

T9 Cade Breitenstine (1) 73 66 139

T17 Chris Vandette (3) 70 71 141

T22 Ben MacLean (5) 75 67 142

T38 Jordan Gilkison (2) 75 70 145

T48 Bryce Reed (4) 72 74 146

T5 Auburn 280 285 565

T9 Brendan Valdes (3) 72 67 139

T14 Reed Lotter (4) 68 72 140

T17 J.M. Butler (2) 68 73 141

T38 Carson Bacha (1) 72 73 145

T67 Ryan Eshleman (5) 76 74 150

T5 Liberty 290 275 565

T6 Josh Ryan (4) 71 66 137

T9 Jonathan Yaun (1) 72 67 139

T28 Isaac Simmons (3) 73 70 143

T54 Connor Polender (5) 75 72 147

T62 Austin Barbin (2) 74 75 149

7 NC State 292 275 567

5 Michael LaSasso (1) 67 69 136

T17 Maximilian Steinlechner (5) 71 70 141

T28 Spencer Oxendine (4) 77 66 143

T54 Brandon Einstein (3) 77 70 147

T60 Ethan Choi (2) 78 70 148
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 Furman 290 282 572

T17 Harris Barth (3) 73 68 141

T22 Will Morlan (1) 71 71 142

T22 Sam Lape (5) 73 69 142

T54 Ross Funderburke (4) 73 74 147

T62 Walker Crosby (2) 75 74 149

9 Duke 287 286 573

T28 Kelly Chinn (3) 69 74 143

T28 William Love (4) 75 68 143

T38 Ian Siebers (1) 73 72 145

T38 Luke Sample (2) 73 72 145

T60 Ethan Evans (5) 72 76 148

10 South Carolina 292 282 574

T6 Nathan Franks (2) 68 69 137

T22 Evans Lewis (3) 73 69 142

T48 Lansdon Robbins (4) 74 72 146

T62 Rafe Reynolds (1) 77 72 149

T76 Zach Adams (5) 80 73 153

11 East Carolina 287 295 582

T9 Lucas Augustsson (2) 72 67 139

T38 Tyler DeChellis (1) 68 77 145

T38 Carter Busse (4) 72 73 145

T76 Nic Brown (5) 75 78 153

T83 Philip Linberg Bondestad (3) 77 81 158

12 Coastal Carolina 300 286 586

T35 Seth Taylor (1) 73 71 144

T38 Tyler Gray (5) 76 69 145

T54 Trey Crenshaw (3) 74 73 147

T67 Garrett Cooper (2) 77 73 150

82 Owen Kim (4) 78 78 156

13 Charlotte 296 291 587

T48 Conor Gough (3) 73 73 146

T48 Carson Ownbey (4) 74 72 146

T62 Dongjin Park (1) 77 72 149

T62 Ben Woodruff (5) 72 77 149

T69 Caden Baker (2) 77 74 151

14 North Florida 292 301 593

T35 Robbie Higgins (1) 71 73 144

T38 Davis Lee (2) 71 74 145

T73 Cooper Smith (4) 76 76 152

T76 Justin Ross (5) 74 79 153

T80 Lance Yates (3) 77 78 155
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T14 Alex Vogelsong (Auburn) 68 72 140

T22 Carter Graf (NC State) 71 71 142

T28 Jaron Leasure (Virginia) 72 71 143

T28 Connor Newton (Coastal Carolina) 74 69 143

T38 Tanner Guthrie (Charlotte) 70 75 145

T38 Jimmy Zheng (Duke) 74 71 145

T48 Walker Jennings (South Carolina) 74 72 146

T54 Alex van Wyk (Coastal Carolina) 73 74 147

T69 Connor Bennink (Coastal Carolina) 75 76 151

T69 Jason Duff (North Florida) 72 79 151

T73 Ryan Davidson (Liberty) 78 74 152

79 Jack Tickle (East Tennessee St.) 80 74 154

T80 Holden Grigg (Coastal Carolina) 77 78 155

T83 Trace McDonald (Coastal Carolina) 73 85 158
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Par 3 Scoring
A. Vogelsong Auburn 2.75 -2 
M. Ege ETSU 2.75 -2 
B. MacLean Kent State 2.75 -2 
G. Duangmanee UVA 2.75 -2 
L. Robbins S Carolina 2.75 -2 
N. Franks S Carolina 2.88 -1 
B. Lee UVA 2.88 -1 
M. LaSasso NC State 2.88 -1 
J. Tickle ETSU 2.88 -1 
J. Zheng Duke 2.88 -1 
K. Chinn Duke 3.00 E 
L. Augustsson ECU 3.00 E 
B. Valdes Auburn 3.00 E 
T. Gray Coast Car 3.00 E 
A. Kleen ETSU 3.00 E 
R. Chartier ETSU 3.00 E 
H. Barth Furman 3.00 E 
C. Breitenstine Kent State 3.00 E 
J. Yaun Liberty 3.00 E 
M. Kennedy UL 3.00 E 
P. Grieve UL 3.00 E 
S. Moss UL 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
B. James UVA 3.65 -7 
S. Moss UL 3.75 -5 
M. Kennedy UL 3.80 -4 
J. Ryan Liberty 3.80 -4 
L. Augustsson ECU 3.85 -3 
J. Butler Auburn 3.90 -2 
B. Valdes Auburn 3.90 -2 
C. Graf NC State 3.90 -2 
M. Steinlechner NC State 3.90 -2 
A. Kleen ETSU 3.90 -2 
A. Davies ETSU 3.95 -1 
M. Ege ETSU 3.95 -1 
S. Lape Furman 3.95 -1 
C. Vandette Kent State 3.95 -1 
C. Breitenstine Kent State 3.95 -1 
R. Lotter Auburn 3.95 -1 
A. Vogelsong Auburn 3.95 -1 
D. Patel UVA 3.95 -1 
N. Franks S Carolina 3.95 -1 
E. Lewis S Carolina 4.00 E 
T. Crenshaw Coast Car 4.00 E 
S. Taylor Coast Car 4.00 E 

Par 5 Scoring
S. Oxendine NC State 4.00 -8 
M. LaSasso NC State 4.00 -8 
M. Ege ETSU 4.13 -7 
H. Barth Furman 4.25 -6 
W. Love Duke 4.25 -6 
D. Lee UNF 4.25 -6 
B. Lee UVA 4.25 -6 
B. James UVA 4.38 -5 
G. Duangmanee UVA 4.38 -5 
R. Higgins UNF 4.38 -5 
N. Franks S Carolina 4.38 -5 
T. DeChellis ECU 4.38 -5 
C. Bacha Auburn 4.38 -5 
W. Morlan Furman 4.38 -5 
S. Lape Furman 4.38 -5 
R. Chartier ETSU 4.38 -5 
M. Kennedy UL 4.38 -5 
J. Zuska UL 4.38 -5 
J. Yaun Liberty 4.38 -5 
A. Barbin Liberty 4.50 -4 
J. Ryan Liberty 4.50 -4 
S. Moss UL 4.50 -4 

Eagles 
S. Oxendine NC State 2
W. Love Duke 2
B. Einstein NC State 2
A. Barbin Liberty 1
C. Newton Coast Car 1
C. Polender Liberty 1
I. Simmons Liberty 1
G. Cooper Coast Car 1
C. Breitenstine Kent State 1
C. Graf NC State 1
L. Robbins S Carolina 1
R. Lotter Auburn 1
H. Barth Furman 1
B. James UVA 1
M. LaSasso NC State 1
J. Ryan Liberty 1
M. Røddik UL 1
M. Steinlechner NC State 1
R. Reynolds S Carolina 1
C. Bacha Auburn 1
J. Zheng Duke 1
J. Duff UNF 1

Birdies 
S. Lape Furman 13
M. Ege ETSU 13
L. Augustsson ECU 12
B. Lee UVA 11
S. Moss UL 10
K. Chinn Duke 10
B. James UVA 10
M. Kennedy UL 10
B. Valdes Auburn 10
A. Davies ETSU 10
J. Zuska UL 10
C. Ownbey Charlotte 10
T. Gray Coast Car 9
J. Leasure UVA 9
G. Duangmanee UVA 9
A. Kleen ETSU 9
I. Siebers Duke 9
L. Sample Duke 9
B. MacLean Kent State 9
M. LaSasso NC State 9
J. Ryan Liberty 8
B. Reed Kent State 8

Pars 
A. Vogelsong Auburn 28
C. Baker Charlotte 28
T. Crenshaw Coast Car 27
N. Franks S Carolina 27
R. Lotter Auburn 27
D. Park Charlotte 27
C. Graf NC State 27
J. Butler Auburn 26
M. Kennedy UL 25
J. Yaun Liberty 25
L. Robbins S Carolina 25
S. Moss UL 25
A. Kleen ETSU 24
B. James UVA 24
T. Guthrie Charlotte 24
J. Ryan Liberty 24
R. Reynolds S Carolina 24
M. Steinlechner NC State 23
C. Vandette Kent State 23
C. Bacha Auburn 23
S. Taylor Coast Car 23
R. Chartier ETSU 23
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 General Hackler Championship 72.89 84

2 General Hackler Championship 72.27 84

 

Total Average Scores
General Hackler Championship 72.58 168

 

The Dunes Golf & Beach Club: General Hackler Championship
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 425     8 63 11 2   

2 4 440     6 53 23 2   

3 4 452   1 5 40 36 2   

4 5 529   6 47 24 7     

5 3 184     3 51 30     

6 4 455     14 59 10 1   

7 4 425     12 46 22 3 1 

8 5 538   5 39 34 3 2 1 

9 3 170     9 55 20     

10 4 380     15 53 15 1   

11 4 430     15 50 17 1 1 

12 3 190     1 61 21 1   

13 5 640     31 37 12 3 1 

14 4 450     8 64 11   1 

15 5 540   5 39 35 4 1   

16 4 370     19 56 9     

17 3 185     10 48 22 4   

18 4 430     15 54 12 3   

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

3 4 452 +0.39 

5 3 184 +0.32 

12 3 190 +0.26 

2 4 440 +0.25 

17 3 185 +0.24 

7 4 425 +0.23 

9 3 170 +0.13 

11 4 430 +0.08 

1 4 425 +0.08 

14 4 450 +0.07 

18 4 430 +0.04 

10 4 380 +0.02 

6 4 455 -0.02 

13 5 640 -0.12 

16 4 370 -0.12 

8 5 538 -0.45 

15 5 540 -0.51 

4 5 529 -0.62 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25586&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25586&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25586&hole=3&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25586&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25586&hole=4&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25586&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25586&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25586&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25586&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25586&hole=8&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25586&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25586&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25586&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25586&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25586&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25586&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25586&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25586&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25586&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25586&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25586&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25586&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

2 4 440 +0.36 

3 4 452 +0.33 

11 4 430 +0.33 

18 4 430 +0.29 

17 3 185 +0.21 

13 5 640 +0.21 

12 3 190 +0.20 

5 3 184 +0.19 

1 4 425 +0.12 

9 3 170 +0.08 

14 4 450 +0.06 

16 4 370 +0.01 

7 4 425 +0.01 

10 4 380 +0.00 

6 4 455 -0.01 

8 5 538 -0.38 

15 5 540 -0.49 

4 5 529 -0.64 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

3 4 452 +0.39 

5 3 184 +0.32 

12 3 190 +0.26 

2 4 440 +0.25 

17 3 185 +0.24 

7 4 425 +0.23 

9 3 170 +0.13 

11 4 430 +0.08 

1 4 425 +0.08 

14 4 450 +0.07 

18 4 430 +0.04 

10 4 380 +0.02 

6 4 455 -0.02 

13 5 640 -0.12 

16 4 370 -0.12 

8 5 538 -0.45 

15 5 540 -0.51 

4 5 529 -0.62 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 425     22 110 33 3   

2 4 440     11 99 54 4   

3 4 452   1 6 98 57 6   

4 5 529   12 94 50 12     

5 3 184     7 111 50     

6 4 455     31 112 22 3   

7 4 425     27 102 32 6 1 

8 5 538   7 73 77 7 3 1 

9 3 170     18 115 34 1   

10 4 380     32 105 28 3   

11 4 430     22 98 40 7 1 

12 3 190     13 110 38 7   

13 5 640     52 74 29 9 4 

14 4 450     21 118 27 1 1 

15 5 540   8 79 71 9 1   

16 4 370     30 117 21     

17 3 185     16 103 44 5   

18 4 430     22 105 33 8   
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25586&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25586&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25586&hole=3&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25586&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25586&hole=4&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25586&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25586&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25586&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25586&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25586&hole=8&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25586&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25586&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25586&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25586&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25586&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25586&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25586&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25586&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25586&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25586&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25586&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=25586&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

